 2020 Microchip Technology Inc. DS50002980A
MIC4606
 Evaluation Board
User’s Guide
DS50002980A-page 2  2020 Microchip Technology Inc.
Information contained in this publication regarding device
applications and the like is provided only for your convenience
and may be superseded by updates. It is your responsibility to

Technical support is available through the website at:
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 1-1: ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
MIC4606-1YML-T5 MIC4606-1YML Evaluation Board
MIC4606-2YML-T5 MIC4606-2YML Evaluation Board
 2020 Microchip Technology Inc.  DS50002980A-page 7
MIC4606 Evaluation Board User’s Guide
DOCUMENT REVISION HISTORY
Revision A (April 2020)
• Converted Micrel document MIC4606-2YML Evaluation Board User Guide to
Microchip User’s Guide template.
• Updated Gate Control on all gates with parallel OFF path utilizing serial diode and
resistor.
DS50002980A-page 8  2020 Microchip Technology Inc.
MIC4606
 EVALUATION BOARD
 USER’S GUIDE
Chapter 1.  Product Overview
1.1 INTRODUCTION
This chapter provides an overview of the MIC4606-1/2YML Evaluation Board and
covers the following topics:
• MIC4606 Device Short Overview
• MIC4606-1/2YML Evaluation Board Overview
• MIC4606-1/2YML Evaluation Board Kit Contents1